Pos

00 N o L1 AW N

10
11
12
13
14
15

IX CIRCUITO ESPORTIVO MTC

TRAVESSIA LONGA

Num Atleta

732
743
755
729
731
726
754
721

744
713
702
711
749
751
724

OLIVIA LARA

THAIS MATOSO DE NOVAES SUGUIUTI

CAMILA CAMPELO MAIA

MARCIA CARDOSO PAIXAO
NATALIA JUNQUEIRA DOS SANTOS
LIVIA VILELA GONCALVES
BARBARA MAIRINS STEHLING
JANAINA PRAEIRO LEITE

VANESSA GOMES VALENTE
DANIELA TAMEIRAO MARTINS
ANA PAULA CAMPOS ESTEVES
CRISTINA CAMPOS ESTEVES
ANGELA CARNEIRO RICARDO
LIDIANE MAGALHAES LEMOS

LEILA CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO E
SILVA

01/09/2024 - 20:36:19
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Idd.

16
37
23
56
39
20
16
37

25
43
46
48
60
48
43

Faixa
F1419
F3039
F2029
F5059
F3039
F2029
F1419
F3039

F2029
F4049
FA049
FA049
F6099
FA049
FA049

FEM

F.E

= =
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C.

Equipe
MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS
NAUTICO CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

Tempo
00:24:01
00:27:12
00:29:48
00:30:01
00:30:05
00:32:40
00:32:41
00:34:59

00:35:12
00:35:57
00:36:48
00:39:32
00:43:49
00:44:24
00:44:26



